
         DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING & 

MANAGEMENT UET, LAHORE. 

 

INFORMATION LIST SESSION 2019 

Sr#  Name Roll # Email 

1  Noshaba Nargis 2019TE1 noshabanargis32@gmail.com 

2  Aqsa Shabbir 2019TE2 2019te2@student.uet.edu.pk 

3  Farhad Ali Asghar 2019TE3 2019te3@student.uet.edu.pk 

4  Farhan Ahmad 2019TE4 2019te4@student.uet.edu.pk 



5  

 

 

Ibrahim Khalil Ullah 

Shehzad 

2019TE5 ibrahim490k@gmail.com 

6  

 

Ahmad Raza 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019TE6 ahmadraza9t9@gmail.com 

7  

 

Ume Ruman 2019TE8 umeruman2001@gmail.com 

8  

 

Rimsha 2019TE10 rimshaashraf788@gmail.com 

9  

 

Fiza Zahid 2019TE11 fizazahid2001@gmail.com 



10  

 

 

Amna Ashfaq 2019TE12 amna.ashfaq219@gmail.com 

11  Asfar Ahmad Fraz 2019TE14 2019te14@student.uet.edu.pk 

12  Syed Moazzum 

Gillani 

2019TE15 2019te15@student.uet.edu.pk 

13  Aimen Qayyum 2019TE16 aimenqayyum22@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14  Muhammad Usman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019TE17 usmanliaqat3366@gmail.com 

mailto:aimenqayyum22@gmail.com


15  Muhammad Shaban 2019TE20 2019te20@student.uet.edu.pk 

16  Waqar Hassan 2019TE21 waqarhassan9788@gmail.com 

17  

 

Zain-ul-Hassan 2019TE22 2019te22@student.uet.edu.pk 

18  Muhammad Furqan 

Nadeem 

2019TE23 muhammadfurqannadeem22@gmail.

com 

19  Ehsan Manzoor 2019TE25 ehsanmanzoor589@gmail.com 



20  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mavara Suhail 2019TE28 mavarasuhail@gmail.com 

21  

 

Imtisal khalid 2019TE29 imtisalkhalid5@gmail.com 

22  

 

 

 

Sehreem Nassir 2019TE30 sehreemnassir245@gmail.com 

23  

 

Abeera Farooq 2019TE31 fabeera71@gmail.com 

24  

 

 

 

 

 

Imran Khan 2019TE32 2019te32@student.uet.edu.pk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:2019te32@student.uet.edu.pk


25  

 

Farwa Iqbal 2019TE33 khawajafarwa30@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 


